MONDAY, 21.08.2023.

Printing time:10:23

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00)4721 |SKO 2 |SEONGNAM BUCHEON 2.35/3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.90 | 3.15|2.05|6.75|2.15|8.00 | 1.85 | 2.45]|2.40 | 2.85
13:30/4723 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM  |CHEO.CITY 1.62|3.705.20|2.40|8.003.90 | 16.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20| 2.50 | 12.0[1.75|2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
14:30| 4868 |THA1 |CHONBURI KHON K.U. 1.48|4.10|6.25[2.10|10.0]3.15|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.00 | 1.65|1.55 | 3.50 [ 2.75 | 13.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.47 | 3.99
15:00111724 ENGD |SWANS.M21 CREWE M21 1.2216.25]9.50(1.45|12.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.62]1.72
16:00[11665ENGD |COLCH.M21 BARNS.M21 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.10 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00[11666 ENGD |CHARL.M21 WIGAN M21 3.00|3.90|1.95|4.60 | 2.85 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
16:00[11667/[ENGD |MILLW.M21 BURNL.M21 1.65|4.30]3.90[2.35|5.30 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
16:00[11726 RWA 1 |KIGALI BUGESERA 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50 | 5.60 1.602.20 | 4.20 1.97 12.65
17:00| 4225 |UZB 1 |ANDIJAN OLYMPIC 2.40]3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.30
17:00| 4337 |RUS 2 |KAMAZ ARS.TULA 2.25]3.20/3.103.70|5.20|7.25|9.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75|2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
17:00/ 5676 [INOR3 |STROMG.II STJORDALS 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50]5.60|8.00)2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]2.45|2.15|1.60 |4.50]|1.72 | 6.00 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
18:00{11660 NO4G6 ASKER TROMSO Il 1.40|4.705.90(1.82|7.75 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.37 1 1.42
18:00/ 1237 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II CHERNO.B. 1.30|4.80]9.50[1.82|17.0|2.55|38.0|2.031.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.87 | 1.50| 1.47 | 3.20[3.35|22.0|2.15|2.45|1.40 | 6.25
18:00| 1966 |MCD 1 |STRUGA AP BRERA 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60 | 5.50|7.00 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05| 2.00 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
18:00/2786 |BIH 1 |TUZLAC. SARAJEVO 2.703.00 |2.65|4.40 | 4.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05 | 7.00|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.60 | 2.55
18:00| 5677 |NOR3 |LEVANGER BRANN II 1.15|7.50|11.01.35|15.0)1.85 |65.0|3.60 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.25 | 1.18|1.20 | 1.87 [ 2.55 | 15.0 | 1.75 | 1.85[ 1.08 | 3.80
18:00| 5707 |FIN 1 |KTP HAKA 2.75|3.30|2.404.60|3.80(8.00|7.25]|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.20 | 3.45]1.92 |6.50| 1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35|2.10
18:00/ 5853 |LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.II BFA V. 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.50 | 3.20 ] 8.50 | 5.80|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.60 | 3.30|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.75
18:00| 5854 |LTU 1 |ZALGIR.II MAR.CITY 2.35]3.70/2.503.50 | 3.80|6.75|7.25[2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.95|2.55[1.70 | 5.30 | 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 1.80 | 1.87
18:30| 4539 |RUM 1 |SEPSI HERMANNS. 2.10|3.25|3.70|3.45|6.00(7.00 | 12.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45[4.10 | 2.90]2.10 | 6.75|2.60 | 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.90
18:30/ 4626 |HRV 2 |JARUN ORWENT 2.25]3.30/3.003.60|4.90]6.75|9.00(1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.45|2.70[1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.00 ) 2.00 | 2.55
18:30| 5776 |FIN3B |HONKA A. ATLANTIS 2.95/3.80|2.004.50|2.95]8.00|5.50[2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.25|3.15[1.70 | 6.00| 1.57 | 4.30|1.32| 1.45]1.85 | 1.52
18:4511661|EST 2 |[FLORA M21 TABASALU 1.65|4.30|3.90|2.35|5.30|3.70 | 10.0]|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|1.92 | 1.75] 1.50 | 3.40[ 1.92 | 7.25[1.35 | 1.47 | 1.35| 2.15
18:50| 2999 |SAR 2 |AL TARAJI JEDDAH 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20[9.00 | 8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 5.90 | 4.50)2.35|9.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
19:00[11662NO4G1|GR. IL Il STABAE.II 2.65|3.80|2.204.003.30 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
19:00/11834/IS2LC |BNEI YEH. HAP.R.G. 2.25]3.30/3.003.60|4.90]6.75|9.00(1.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]3.25|2.70[1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95]1.97 | 2.55
19:0011835 ARWC |F.OESTE W E.PORVV.W 1.55|3.80|5.80|2.30|9.00|3.60 | 17.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.20 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.90| 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.30
19:00| 3469 |POL 2 |PRUSZKOW KATOWICE 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20 | 4.50 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05 | 7.00|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35 ] 2.55 | 2.65
19:20| 4339 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. NEFTEKH. 1.93/3.30/3.80[3.10|5.80)5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.45|1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.50 | 10.5 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.50
19:30/ 1008 |ITA 1 |TORINO CAGLIARI 1.70|3.70|6.00|2.70 | 10.5] 4.90 | 22.0| 1.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 3.05 |2.20| 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 5.70
19:30| 2997 |[SAR 2 |OHOD FAISALY 4.00|3.30|1.90|6.75|3.05|12.0 | 5.70] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.25|5.90|2.60 | 10.5[1.92 | 6.00 [{1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
19:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |LE MANS DIJON 2.45|3.20|2.75]4.00 | 4.60|8.00 | 8.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 4.00 | 3.30 ) 2.05 | 6.75|2.15 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.65
20:0011663 NO4G6/NORDSTR. KFUM Il 1.15|7.50|11.0{1.30 | 15.0 4.90|1.101.27 1.70 | 1.77
20:00[11664NO4G6 FOLLO SARPS. Il 1.18|7.0010.0f1.37 | 13.0 4.10]1.15]1.37 1.67 1.75
20:00[11668/EN123 |WBA M21 BLACK.M21 1.7214.20|3.60|2.45|5.20 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
20:00[11669NO4G4/START Il RANDESUND 1.32|5.20|7.00(1.70 | 10.0 3.2011.25|1.70 1.50 | 1.60
20:00/11670/NO4G5ROSEN.II KOLSTAD 1.10/9.00 | 14.0]1.20| 20.0 4.90(1.10 |1.27 1.87]1.95
20:0011744 NO4 G4/ DONN FREDR. Il 3.4014.20 | 1.75]4.90 | 2.50 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.271.32
20:0011745NO4 G4 SANDEF.II HALSEN 1.55|4.504.40[2.15|5.90 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.35]1.37
20:00|2927 |ISRLC |HAP.P.T. MAC.B.R. 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.80|8.50 | 7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 7.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
20:00| 3449 |POL 1 |CRACOV.K. PIAST 3.15|3.10|2.45|5.50|4.10]10.5|8.50 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.25|7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 3.40 | 2.70
20:00|4067 [ESP 1 |ALAVES SEVILLA 3.40|3.20|2.405.70|4.00 [ 10.5|8.50| 1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.75 | 5.40 ] 2.50 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.80
20:00|4079 [ESP 2 |VILLAR.II ELDENSE 2.40|3.30|3.003.90|5.00(8.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05[4.10|3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.90
20:00|4576 |FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. B68 TOF. 1.30|5.20|7.50[1.75|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|1.65|1.40] 1.40 | 2.90 [ 2.75 | 16.0[1.77 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.20
20:00| 5265 |CYP 1 |KATOKOPIA  |AEL LIM. 2.30/3.20/3.003.70 | 5.00|7.25|9.00[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
20:00|5266 |CYP 1 |OMONIA NEA SAL. 1.63|3.60|5.30|2.50 | 8.00)4.40 |17.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.72 |4.50 [ 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 [ 1.72 | 4.30
20:00|5268 |CYP 1 |ARIS LIM. AEK LARN. 2.20/3.20/3.203.60|5.30|7.00|9.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.80|2.95[1.97 |6.50|2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 ) 2.30 | 3.05
20:00| 5439 |SWE3 |NORRBY AHLAFORS 1.55|4.00|5.00(2.20|7.00|3.50 | 14.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.20 | 1.72]1.60 | 3.70[2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.05| 1.55 | 3.50
20:00| 5507 |DAN 1 |VIBORG VEJLE K. 1.70|3.60 | 5.30 | 2.55|8.00|4.40 | 17.0]|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|2.50 | 1.95] 1.72 | 4.40| 2.55 | 13.0|1.75|2.10| 1.70 | 3.80
20:00| 5667 INOR3 |VALER.II LYN 6.75|4.80|1.35|9.00 | 1.77]28.0 | 2.50|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]8.00 | 7.25|2.25|12.0| 1.37 | 2.45]1.52| 1.70 | 3.05 | 1.22
20:00| 8657 |SE4SG|KRISTIAN. IFK MALMO 1.80/3.80|3.50[2.70 | 5.30 | 4.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95 | 1.67 | 2.60
20:10| 5419 |SWE 1 |NORRKOP. AIK 2.85/3.35/2.504.70 | 4.10]9.00 | 8.00[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65]4.50 | 3.60[2.05|7.00|1.95|6.75|1.63|2.00 ] 2.55 | 2.25
20:30111836/NO4G4/0DD GR.lI EIK TONS. 5.904.70|1.40|7.75| 1.85 3.2011.25|1.70 1.45]1.52
20:30| 1209 | BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 ETAR 1.225.5013.0|1.67|23.0|2.20 |65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.37| 1.40 | 3.05[3.70 | 22.0|2.50 | 2.75|1.32 | 7.75
20:40|2998 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. HAJER 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.20 | 6.25]6.00 | 11.0| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.60 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.25 | 3.90
20:45/4138 |PRT 2 |TORENSE NASION.F. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50 | 2.75] 1.95 | 6.25|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50|2.20 | 3.15
21:0011727|ENGD |QPR M21 COVEN.M21 1.85|3.903.25[2.65|4.90 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.55
21:0011756/EN123 |STOKE M21 WOLV.M21 2.80/3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35|8.00 | 5.80|2.37 | 1.45/2.10|2.05]|3.45|3.15[1.82 | 6.00| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.42| 1.65]2.00 | 1.70
21:00111837/SRB 2 |DUBOCICA NOVI SAD 1.48|3.70|7.50[2.25 | 14.0 1.602.20 | 4.20 2.40|2.95
21:0011932/ISL 2 |FJOLNIR GRINDAVIK 1.704.10|3.80|2.50|5.404.00 | 9.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80[2.00 | 7.75[1.40 | 1.62| 1.47 | 2.35
21:0011933/ISL 2 |AEGIR GROTTA 3.5014.10|1.75]5.10| 2.50|9.00 | 4.30|2.70 | 1.35|1.92| 1.95]|4.00 | 3.90 | 1.87 | 6.75| 1.52 | 3.90 | 1.35| 1.57 | 2.15 | 1.45
21:00| 1467 | ARG2A DEF.UNID. TEMPERLEY 3.05|2.95|2.40]5.30|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 6.25 | 5.00|2.35 | 9.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
21:00|1640 |NLD 2 |UTRECH.II GRONINGEN 5.40|3.80|1.588.00|2.30[16.03.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[6.50 | 6.00) 2.40 | 10.5|1.55 | 3.70 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.40 | 1.52
21:00|1651 |NLD 2 |AJAXII DE GRAFS. 3.15|3.60|2.05|5.00|3.10[8.50 | 5.60|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85[3.45|3.45|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 4.30 | 1.35 | 1.47 [ 1.92 | 1.52
21:00/1683 |PER 1 |SPORT B. ATL.GRAU 2.4513.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60 ] 8.00 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60| 2.90 ) 4.00 | 3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.65
21:00|5339 | TUR 1 |SAMSUNSP. FENERBAH. 4.70|3.701.75|7.00 | 2.70| 14.0 | 440 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25| 2.15|5.80 | 5.80|2.30 | 11.0| 1.63 | 4.00 [ 1.55 | 1.852.95 | 1.60
21:00| 5340 |TUR 1 |ANKARAG. DEMIRSPOR 2.80|3.60|2.40]4.50|3.60]8.50|7.25[2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]|3.45|3.15[1.80 | 5.00|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 1.77
21:00|5349 | TUR 2 |[EYUPSPOR KOCAELI 1.53|3.80|6.00(2.30|10.0)3.50 | 18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.82| 1.62 | 4.10[2.95| 14.0|1.95 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.80
21:1011838 ARWC |URQUIZA W ESTUD.W 1.13/7.00|19.0[1.52|30.0)1.95|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.72 | 1.30| 1.35 | 2.85[4.40 | 27.0 | 2.95|3.20 [ 1.25 | 11.0
21:15/2802 |[HUN 1 |DEBRECEN KISVARDA 2.50/3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 [ 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]|2.45 | 2.65
21:3011612 ARG 5 |JUV.UNIDA MERCEDES 2.45/3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00|8.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00| 3.50]4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35




FOOTBALL Final Result Helf Time - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFit:a:IE_Id o GoTaEIE:illrévE::f Gt;ra?:ﬁjllrs.ltbl'l‘;:f EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; ,{i’.i;;z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:30 11671‘ARG 5 |EL PORV. CA LUGANO 2.20]3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 |10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90|2.60 | 3.70
21:3011 1728‘ARG4A LEANDRO EXCURSIO. 3.90|3.20|1.95]6.50|3.20]|11.0 |6.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|7.25|6.00]2.75]|10.5]|1.92|6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
21:30({11729 ARG4A|DEP.ESP. R.PILAR 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
21:30{11730 ARG4AMIDLAND CORDOB.R. 1.80|3.30(4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60 | 15.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.50|2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 |2.85]2.10 | 4.60
21:30{11746|/ARG4A V.ARENAS DEP.LAFF. 4.80/3.30(1.75]8.50|2.80|16.0|5.50]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.509.00 | 8.00]2.85|12.0|1.87 |6.00|2.25|2.95]|5.20 | 2.15
21:30[11748/ARG 5 |CSR ESP. S.BARRAC. 2.05|3.05|3.80]|3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
21:30| 1454 |ARG2AFLANDRIA NUEVA CH. 2.5512.90|2.90]4.30|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70]2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
21:30| 1477 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD ACASSUSO 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.0010.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
21:30| 4540 |RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ CcLuJ 4.20/3.35(1.95|7.00|3.20|14.0|6.25]|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40|7.50 |6.50|2.80 |11.0|1.95|6.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 4.30 | 2.30
21:45/1009 (ITA1 |BOLOGNA MILAN 4.10]3.50|2.006.50|3.2013.0 |6.25|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.50 | 6.002.60 | 11.0| 1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55]3.80 | 2.20
21:45|2311 |ENPN |BRADF.P.A MORPETH 2.15|3.702.80|3.40 | 4.50]6.00 |8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
21:45|2635 |IRL C |CORK CITY WATERFORD 2.80(3.25/2.40)14.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
21:45|5113 |FRA 2 |AJACCIO BORDEAUX 2.90|3.05|2.65]5.00|4.50]9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0]|2.30|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 3.05
22:00/2112 [ENG 1 |CRYST.P. ARSENAL 5.60|3.70|1.65]8.50|2.55]|18.0 |4.30|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|7.50|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.72|4.40|1.78 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 1.67
22:05/1478 |[ARG3 |LOS ANDES A.QUILMES 2.20|3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.10
22:15|4135|PRT 1 |FAMALIKAO MOREIREN. 1.93|3.45|4.10]3.10|6.50]5.90 | 13.0| 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.50]1.90 |6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.55]2.10| 3.80
22:15|8732|ISL 1 |STJARNAN REYKJAVIK 1.75|3.60|4.30]2.65|6.50|4.30 | 11.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.05|9.50 | 1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.65
22:30| 1468 |ARG2A S.MARTIN SAN MART. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50{9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
22:30| 4068 [ESP 1 |GRANADA VALLECANO 2.60|3.15|3.10|4.40|5.40]9.50 |10.0|1.59|2.35|4.60|3.45|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 3.35
22:30| 4078 |[ESP 2 |HUESCA TENERIFE 2.90|2.95|2.70|5.00 | 4.60]9.50 |9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.30
22:45| 4139 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES SANTA CL. 3.25(3.25/2.15]|5.40|3.50]9.50 |6.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50|2.30|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.82 | 2.45|3.05 | 2.20
23:15/1684 |PER 1 |CAJAMARCA  |BINACION. 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.50|17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20 | 1.72|1.60 | 3.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.10 | 1.55 | 3.90
23:30| 1286 |[CO2CL|TIGRES ORSOMARSO 1.95/3.20|3.90|3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60| 1.92 |16.25|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
00:00{1290 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. AGUILAS 2.4513.05[2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
00:00| 1429 | ARGC |HURACAN BANFIELD 2.3013.00|3.20]13.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
00:4511752 ME1W |CRUZ AZW GUADAL.W 6.2514.20 | 1.4319.00|1.97]22.0 |2.85|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|8.00|7.50|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.40|1.70 | 2.00 | 3.99 | 1.45
01:30{11747|BRCP |SAO BENTO EC NOR. 3.20|3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|6.25|5.30|2.45]9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
02:00{11749 ME1W |PUMAS U.W MAZATL.W 1.05|11.5|22.0]1.20| 30.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.40|2.50
02:00{11750 ME1W |[NECAXA W QUERET.W 5.5014.30|1.47|7.75|2.00|17.0|3.05|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.75|6.25|2.40|11.0|1.55|3.45|1.60 | 1.95|3.45 | 1.42
02:00{1371 |PRY 1 |TACUARY RESIST.A. 2.4513.25(2.75|3.904.60|7.75|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
02:00/1512 |BRA 1 |GOIAS ATLET.PR 3.05|3.10|2.50|5.30|4.20]10.0 |8.50| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.25|4.80|2.40|10.0]|2.30 | 7.75]2.00|2.85|3.35 | 2.75
02:00| 1548 |BRA 3 |SAO BERN. YPIRANGA 1.85/3.30|4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0|1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.35|2.40| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70|2.10 | 4.10
02:00| 1549 | BRA 3 |AMERIC.RN APARECID. 1.80|3.30(4.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]|3.60|2.40]1.87 |6.00]2.85|12.0]2.20|2.90]2.20 | 4.90
02:00| 1685 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO ADT TARMA 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00 |10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00]|2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.15| 3.20
02:05[11751ME1W |ATLAS W ATL. LW 1.80/3.80|3.50|2.70|5.30|4.50{9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.30 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
02:10|1277 |COL 1 |DEP.CALI DEP.TOL. 2.40|3.15|2.90|3.90|4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
02:30/ 1431 |ARGC |NEWELL'S CORDOB.S. 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
02:45| 1460  ARG2A GIMNAS.M. EST.R.C. 2.4512.95|3.0014.10|5.20]8.00 |9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
03:00(11912BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. BLOOMING 1.85|3.40(4.10]2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30]1.85|5.70|2.55| 10.5]1.90 | 2.45] 1.92 | 3.50
03:00{1280 |COL 1 |MILLION. ONCE CAL. 1.80|3.35|4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.40|2.35]|1.87 |6.00/2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.80]2.10 | 4.50
03:10| 1469 |ARG2A/ATL.GUEM. ALMIR.B. 2.30]3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00]|2.40|9.50|2.10 |2.90|2.70 | 3.60
04:05(11753 ME1W |LEON W AMERICA W 10.5|6.75|1.18|14.0|1.42165.0 | 1.95|3.201.25|1.65|1.75]|13.0|11.0]2.75|14.0|1.22|2.10|1.75|1.85]3.70 | 1.13
06:00(11754 ME1W |MONTERR.W JUAREZ W 1.206.50(9.501.47|14.012.00 |45.0(2.701.35|1.871.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0|1.70|1.90]1.18 | 4.20
06:10[11755ME1W |SANT.LW TIGRES UW 18.0/10.5(1.07123.0|1.20 3.60|1.20|1.50 2.10]2.20




